
Key Democratic Dates 2020-21 

Semester 1 

 Date Time Location 

Autumn Elections - 

Applications 

Monday 5th October – 

Wednesday 14th October 
- Guild Website 

Autumn Elections – Voting  
Monday 19th October – 

Friday 23rd October 
- Guild Website 

Scrutiny Panel 1 Wednesday 4th November 3pm Zoom 

Committee Meetings 1 

(provisional)  
w/c 9th or 16th November - Zoom 

All Student Meeting 
Wednesday 2nd 

December 
12pm Zoom 

Scrutiny Panel 2 
Wednesday 9th 

December 
3pm Zoom 

Committee Meetings 2 

(provisional) 

w/c 14th December or 

w/c 4th Jan 
- Zoom 

 

Semester 2 

 Date Time Location 

Guild Elections 

Applications  

Monday 25th January – 

Friday 5th February 
- Guild Website 

Scrutiny Panel 2  Wednesday 3rd February 3pm Zoom 

All Student Meeting  Wednesday 10th February 4pm Zoom 

Guild Elections - voting 

 

Monday 22nd – Friday 26th 

February 

- Guild website 

Scrutiny Panel 4  Wednesday 21st April 3pm Zoom 

Summer Elections – 

Applications 

Monday 26th April – 

Friday 7th May  
- Guild website 

All Student Meeting Wednesday 13th May 4pm Zoom 

Summer Elections – 

Voting 

Monday 17th May – Friday 

21st May 
- Guild website 



 

 

 


